Béh Babic€inym udolim
2022-04-03 Ratibofice

O krajankuv Satek

start ~09:58:23 | 2011 - 2012 | pFihlaSeno: 18

kategorie
kluci 307
kluci 308
kluci 342
kluci 309
holky 310
kluci 311
holky 312
holky 313
holky 314
kluci 315
kluci 316
kluci 347
holky 348
kluci 317
holky 318
holky 349
kluci 319
holky 337
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
DOLEZAL JONAS
ELICH ONDRE)
GLADICS ROBIN
KOBLIZEK PAVEL
KRALOVA DENISA
KUBIK VOJTECH
MAIVALDOVA NIKOLA
MARANOVA NATALIE
NOVAKOVA ANETA
PACAK ONDRE]J
PATZELT MICHAEL
PETIRA KRYSTOF
PIECHOVA AGATA
RICHTER JACHYM
STANKOVA LINDA
SVECOVA VERONIKA
VAVRA VOJTECH
VONDROUSOVA KAROLINA

2024-04-23 18:41:42 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

BKL MACHOV

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
CESKA SKALICE

DOBRUSKA

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

TJ. SOKOL HK

JISKRA JAROMER

HABRINA

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
ATLETIKA JAROMER

LOKO TRUTNOV

SEBUC 6, CHVALKOVICE
HRADEC KRALOVE
ATLETIKA SOKOL JAROMER
T) SOKOL JAROMER

SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI

start list

rocnik
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
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